
 

SANITATION  
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2024 

 
This schedule shows the date of the holiday and the alternate pickup date. Note, some 
holidays that occur on weekends will have their observed date listed as either a Friday 
(for holidays that occur on a Saturday) or Monday (for the holidays that occur on a 
Sunday). Please make sure to have your carts at the curb the night before your alternate 
pickup day. 
 
NOTE: This schedule is subject to change. 

 
HOLIDAY        PICKUP DAY 

 
New Year’s Day - Monday, January 1, 2024   Tuesday, January 2 
 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Monday, January 15  Tuesday, January 16 
 
Good Friday – Friday, March 29     Thursday, March 28 
 
Memorial Day – Monday, May 27    Tuesday, May 28 
 
Independence Day – Thursday, July 4    Wednesday, July 3 
 
Labor Day – Monday, September 2    Tuesday, September 3 
 
Thanksgiving Day – Thursday, November 28  Wednesday, November 27 
 
Day After Thanksgiving – Friday, November 29  Monday, December 2 
 
Christmas Eve – Tuesday, December 24   Monday, December 23 
 
Christmas Day – Wednesday, December 25   Thursday, December 26 
 
New Year’s Day 2023 – Wednesday, January 1, 2025 Thursday, January 2, 2025 
 
 


